・Unfasten Gears A and B using a flathead screwdriver,
  and then get Gear A disengaged from Gear C.
４
φ
６
Working temperature : Up to 80°C
How To Use
・Do not give rapid acceleration or sudden stop.

- 4.0
H V
Ordering Example
WeightAllowable Revolution Speed
Value Displayed
After 1st Revolution
Indication Display
1.00
1.0
2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
10 0 0 0 01
00 1 00
00 0 06
00 0 05
00 0 03
00 0 52
00 0 02
00 0 01
00 0
00 0 04
1 0
-
Shaft Sleeve
Style
R L
Spindle
Thread Pitch
St
an
da
rd
Value Displayed After 1st Revolution
Forward Counting：Clockwise
Backward Counting：Counterclockwise（ ） ）（Backward Counting：Counterclockwise
Forward Counting：Clockwise
Other Thread Pitches Available on Request
A
va
ila
bl
e
 o
n
  r
eq
ue
st
SDP-05VR- 5.0
SDP-05VR- 4.0
SDP-05HR-
SDP-05HR-
SDP-05HR-
SDP-05HR-
SDP-05HR-
SDP-05HR-
　5.0
　6.0
10.0
　2.0
　4.0
　1.0
SDP-05VL- 4.0
SDP-05HL-
SDP-05HL-